1.41.12.4755	
नमा	UNDERSIGNED STATES: 63260 LIEN RECORD ABSTRACT
	UNDERSIGNED STATES: '98 JUL 23 AN SU Vol. <u>M98</u> Page 26982
cred	1. The creditor/prevailing party is SO. ORECON CREDIT SERVICE, INC. and the address of the litor is: 841 Stewart Ave. #11, Medford, OR 97501. Creditors phone number is 541-773-6238. ar judgment, decree order or petition entered on
	2. The Creditors attorneys name is Brian B. Mullen, Bar #57056. Attorneys address is
841	Stewart Ave #11 or P O Box 1338, Medford OR 97501, Attorney phone number is 541-'773-7313.
<b>B</b>	DEBTOR/LOSING PARTY INFORMATION:
	1. The debtor/losing Party is: GEORGE F HARLESS AND BEVERLY J HARLESS
	2. Whose address is (if known): 30532 MEADOWLARK PO BOX 307 BONANZA, OREGON 97623
	3. Social Security (if known): HIS SS# 457-40-0955
	$\frac{115}{55} \frac{55}{245740-0955}$
	JUDGENT INFORMATION: HER SS#   1. The amount of the judgment is: \$ 3,034.05
	1. The amount of the judgment is: $33,034.05$ 2. The amount of the cost is: $15.75$
	3. The amount of the Attorney fee is (if any) \$ 0:
<u>D.</u>	THE REAL PROPERTY TO BE AFFIXED: (check appropriate box)
	KLAMATH, County as provided under ORS18.320 & ORS18.350
	The following described real property of debtor (legal description as set forth or on
-	attached Exhibit:
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF the undersigned person or persons have executed this abstract this
	17th day of JULY, 1998 Linda Collins
	AGENT FOR PLAINTIFF - LINDA COLLINS
	State of Oregon )
	County of Jackson
	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this $20^{\circ}$ day of $1997$ by LINDA COLLINS of So. Gregon Credit Service, Inc., a corporation on behalf of corporation
	by LINDA COLLINS of Sol Cregon Credit/Service, Inc., a corporation on behave of comportation
	Constillatte
	Please return to: So. Oregon Credit Service Inc. Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires <u>2-16-2002</u>
	841 Stewart Ave #11 - PO Box 4070
	Medford, Or 97501 PH# 541-773-6238 FAX 541 773-2743
	PH# 541-773-6238 FAX 541 773-2745 CAROL WALTERS
	COMMESSION NO. 309607 MY COMMESSION EXPRESSION 16, 2002
s	STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.
r	Filed for record at request of So. Oregon Credit Service the 23rd day
r O	ofJulyA.D., 19 98 at1:50 o'clockA.M., and duly recorded in Vol98,
	of County Lien Docket on Page _26982
F	FEE \$5.00 By Kataluan, Kran
U,	rcv 10/96 Z# 431621 Unit# 20
5	